

Ex No. 90/17
RANI
Vs.
SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

30.01.2018

Present : Counsel for DH.
Proxy counsel for JD.

Put up with connected case on **12.04.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)
Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC
Delhi/30.01.2018