

EX 90/17
RANI Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

12.07.2019

Pr: Ms.Suman Jain, Ld.proxy counsel for DH.

Sh.Satya Seherawat, Ld.counsel for JD.

Put up on **04.10.2019 with the misc.file.**

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi