

Ex.90/17
Rani Vs. Sanjeev Kumar Gupta

18.10.2019

Pr: Sh.Navin on behalf of ld.counsel for
applicant/defendant no.1.

Put up on 10.01.2020 for further proceedings.

(Vikas Dhull)
ADJ-01/West/THC
Delhi