

Ex. No. 61050/16

Mohinder Singh Vs Suman Bhatia

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

16.09.2020

Since the matter was adjourned en-bloc due to pandemic covid-19 situation, therefore, the ordersheet during the lockdown period is not on record.

Present : None for the petitioner.

Sh Anuj Jain alongwith Sh Sonu Pandey, Ld Counsels for the Prospective Respondent / Bank.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 08-01-2020.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West

THC/16-09-2020