

EX 90/17

RANI Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

THROUGH CISCO WEBEX VIDEO CONFERENCING

26.02.2021

Present: None.

On the last date of hearing, it was apprised to this Court that the proceedings were stayed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi.

DH is directed to provide particulars of the same. Put up for further proceedings on **30.04.2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-1(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi