

EX 90/17

RANI Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

22.09.2023

Present: None for parties.

As per previous order, proceedings have been stayed by
Hon'ble Delhi High Court.

Put up for further proceedings on **22.12.2023**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01 (West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
22.09.2023