

EX 90/17

RANI Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA

24.04.2026

Present: None for parties.

As per previous order, matter was pending before Hon'ble Delhi High Court and present proceedings are stayed. Parties are directed to inform the status of proceedings before Hon'ble Delhi High Court on next date.

Put up on 22.05.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/24.04.2026